OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION STATE OF NEW MEXICO Compliance and Authorization to Transport Di

Company or Operator Phillips intrology Lease . Eale Address Bax 6305, vdeesa, Texas (trincipal tase of Business) Unit J Wells No. 5. Sec 35 T.17 R34 Field Viscour County Lea Kind of Lease State Leand, B-E317. Location of Tanks SE/A, 3-35, T-17, R-34 Transporter Texas-Now Lexiso F.L. Go. Address of Transporter Idland, Texas County Lead or Field Office) Location of Tanks SE/A, 3-35, T-17, R-34 Transporter Texas-Now Lexiso Percent of oil to be transporter Idland, Texas County Lead or Field Office) Location of Tanks SE/A, 3-35, T-17, R-34 Transporter Texas-Now Lexiso Percent of oil to be transporter Idland, Texas County of Reseauch of Business) Location of Transporter Idland, Texas Percent of oil to be transported 100 Other transporters author transport oil from this unit are. Remarks: The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valid until further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of Degender 1141 Lexitation of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of Degender 194 Location of Texas 1141 Location of Texas 1151 Location of Texas 2151 Location 2151 Locat	* * * *					-
Unit J Wells No. 5 Sec35 T17 R34 Field Vacuum County Lea Kind of Lease State Land, B-2317 Location of Tanks SE/4, 3-5, T-17, R-34 Transporter Texas-Sew Mexico F. 1. Co. Address of Transporter Idland, Texas Houston, Texas Percent of oil to be transported 100 Other transporters author (Trincipal Place of Business) Ized to transport oil from this unit are REMARKS: The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valiuntil further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941 Frillips Fetroleum Company or Operator) By Title District Chief Clerk State of Texas County of etor Set Set Subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du swom on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and swom to before me, this the 9th day of December 194 Land Agencies Geo. 1 inenshaw Notary Public in and for cetor County, Texas	Company or Operator Ph	illips Fetro	Leum Company	Lease	e L. Hale	
Unit J Wells No. 5 Sec 35 T17 R 34 Field Vacuum County Lea Kind of Lease State Rand, B-2317 Location of Tanks SE/4, 3-5, T-17, R-34 Transporter Taxas-Nov. 2x199 F. L. 59. Address of Transporter 161and, Texas (Locator Field Office) Rouston, Texas Percent of oil to be transported 100 Other transporters author (Trincipal Place of Business) Rouse of Taxas-Nov. 2x199 F. L. 59. Address of Transporter 161and, Texas (Locator Field Office) Rouston, Texas Percent of oil to be transported 100 Other transporters author (Trincipal Place of Business) None REMARKS: The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valibuted for the respect to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941 Fatillips Fetzoleum Company (Company or Operator) By Fittle District Chief Clerk State of Taxas County of Secundary (Company or Operator) By Fittle District Chief Clerk Title District Chief Clerk State of Taxas Sector Sector of the above instrument, who being by me due sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of Secundary Geo. 1 Henshaw Notary Public in and for County, Texas	Address Box 6366,	Udessa, Texas	S	Artlesville,	UKLahoma ipal Place of Business)	
Kind of Lease State Land, B-2317. Location of Tanks SE/4, 3-35, T-17, R-34 Transporter Texes-New Least Of Fig. 60. Address of Transporter Idland, Texes (Locat or Field Office) Houston, Texas Percent of oil to be transported 100 Other transporters author (Trincipal Place of Business) ized to transport oil from this unit are. None REMARKS: The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valicated by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941 Phillips Fetraleum Company of Operator) By Hillips Fetraleum Company (Company	Unit J Wells No.	Sec.35 T	17 R34 Fiel			Lea
Transporter Texas New wextee F.L. Co. Address of Transporter Idland, Texas Houston, Texas Percent of oil to be transported 100 Other transporters author (Trincipal Place of Business) ized to transport oil from this unit are. None REMARKS: The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valicated further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941. Frillips Petroleum Company (Company of Operator) By Title District Chief Clerk State of 1968 State of						
Remarks: The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valicated further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941. Phillips Fetroleum Company (Company or Operator) By Title District Chief Clerk State of Takes County of State of the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared for the facts stated here in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of December 1944. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of December 1944. Notary Public in and for County, Texas	Transporter <u>Texas=New</u>	mexico P.L.	Co. Ad	dress of Transpo	orter idland, Te	Xa S Field Office)
The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valified by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941. Phillips Petroleum Company of Operator By Title District Chief Clerk State of Takes County of State of Takes County of Company or Operator State Operator St	Houston, Texas	Per	cent of oil to	be transported	100 Other transp	porters author-
The undersigned certifies that the above rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with except as noted above and that gathering agent is authorized to transport the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valid until further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941 Phillips Petroleum Company (Company or Operator) By Title District Chief Clerk State of Takes County of Setor whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of December 1944 Notary Public in and for County, Texas	ized to transport oil from th	nis unit are	None			G
have been complied with except as noted above described property and that this authorization will be value percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valuentil further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941. Phillips Petroleum Company (Company or Operator) By Company or Operator) By Company or Operator) By County of Ss. County of Ss. County of Ss. Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Formandez, Jr. known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of Secember 1944 Notary Public in and for County, Texas Approved 194	REMARKS:					
have been complied with except as noted above described property and that this authorization will be valuated for the percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valuated further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941. Phillips Petroleum Company (Company or Operator) By Company or Operator) By Company or Operator) By County of Second						
have been complied with except as noted above described property and that this authorization will be value percentage of oil produced from the above described property and that this authorization will be valuentil further notice to the transporter named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conservation Commission of New Mexico. Executed this the 9th day of December 1941 Phillips Petroleum Company (Company or Operator) By Title District Chief Clerk State of Tokas ss. County of ss. Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared for the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of December 1944 Mannowed Geo. D. Henshaw Notary Public in and for County, Tokas						
State of	have been complied with e percentage of oil produce until further notice to th sion of New Mexico.	d from the about transporter n	ve described pamed herein o	property and the r until cancelled	at this authorization by the Oil Conservation	on will be valid vation Commis-
State of	Executed this the	9th	day of	December	, 19	94.1
State of				Phillips (Petroleum Compa	ny
State of			,	By Pa	Falser en 2	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
State of				mui Distric	ئے t Chief Glerk	
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared in the gernandez, Jr. known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of secember 194 Motary Public in and for County, Texas Geo. D. Henshaw Approved: 194			·	Title Distil	<u> </u>	
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared in the gernandez, Jr. known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of secember 194 Motary Public in and for County, Texas Approved: 194	State of Texas					
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared in the gernandez, Jr. known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me du sworn on oath states that he is authorized to make this report and has knowledge of the facts stated her in and that said report is true and correct. Subscribed and sworn to before me, this the 9th day of secember 194 Notary Public in and for County, Texas Approved 194	County of	ctor	Sb.			
Notary Public in and for County, Texas Approved: , 194	Before me, the unde known to me to be the per sworn on oath states tha in and that said report is	rsigned authorit rson whose nam t he is authorize true and correc	ty, on this day e is subscribed ed to make thi tt.	s report and has	knowledge of the f	acts stated here
Approved: , 194	Subscribed and swor	rn to before me,	, this the 9t	th day	of Secember). Henshaw
Approved: , 194	Notary Public in an	d forcto	cCount	y,	d S	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Annroyed:		, 194			
VV a a service a control of	OIL CONSERVATION (COMMISSION				
	VY A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	T And Ol (2)				

INSTRUCTIONS

This form shall be executed and filed in quadruplicate with the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, covering each unit from which oil is produced. A separate certificate shall be filed for each transporter authorized to transport oil from a unit. After said certificate has been approved by the Oil Conservation Commission, one copy shall be forwarded to the transporter, one copy returned to the producer, and two copies retained by the Oil Conservation Commission.

A new certificate shall be filed to cover each change in operating ownership and each change in the transporter, except that in the case of a temporary change in the transporter involving less than the allowable production for one month the operator shall, in lieu of filing a new certificate, notify the Oil Conservation Commission at Santa Fe, New Mexico, and the transporter authorized by certificate on file with the Commission, by letter of the estimated amount of oil to be moved by the transporter temporarily moving oil from the unit and the name of such temporary transporter and a copy of such notice shall also be furnished such temporary transporter. Such temporary transporter shall not move any more oil than the estimated amount shown in said notice.

This certificate when properly executed and approved by the Oil Conservation Commission shall constitute a permit for pipe line connection and authorization to transport oil from the property named therein and shall remain in full force and effect until

- (a) Operating ownership changes
- (b) The transporter is changed or
- (c) The permit is cancelled by the Commission

If any of the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have not been complied with at the time this report is filed, explain fully under the heading "REMARKS."

In all cases where this certificate is filed to cover a change in operating ownership or a change in the transporter designated to move oil, show under "REMARKS" the previous owner or operator and the transporter previously authorized to tansport oil.

A separate report shall be filed to cover each producing unit as designated by the Oil Conservation Commission.